WAHYD

LOGISTICS
Invoice No: 10777
Invoice Date: May 18,2022

Bill to

Dawlance Pvt Ltd

BL/CRO/Ref No: SZGW22017391
Job/Booking No:  415010630159-L

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

#

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 192372949

Loading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLE-640 - BSIU9945601 -
FAN BLADE & CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 492807506

Loading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TKT-841 -
HMMU6163221 - FAN BLADE &
CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 633031627

Loading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLY-906 -
HMMU6246049 - FAN BLADE &
CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 933395267

Loading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLH-975 -
HMMU6324120 - FAN BLADE &
CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 639449219

Loading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLH-616 -
HMMU6498586 - FAN BLADE &
CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 118607649

Loading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLD-098 - KOCU4273972
- FAN BLADE & CONNECTING PIPE

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

Detention

Total :

Detention :

Total :

Detention :

Total

Detention :

Total :

Detention :

Total :

Detention :

Total

: 5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

:5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

: 5,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 336894490
Loading : South Asia Pakistan

Terminals, Pakistan Detention : 5,000.00
7 Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 23,000.00
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan Total : 5,000.00

Trailer 40 Feet - TLC-482 - KOCU4336833
- FAN BLADE & CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 167084443
Loading : South Asia Pakistan

Terminals, Pakistan Detention : 5,000.00
8 Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 23,000.00
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan Total : 5,000.00

Trailer 40 Feet - TKF-231 - KOCU5138051
- FAN BLADE & CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 911444674
Loading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan
9 Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLL-079 - KOCU5148229
- FAN BLADE & CONNECTING PIPE

Ref # : 850289
Loading : South Asia Pakistan

Terminals, Pakistan Detention : 4,000.00
10 Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin 09 Apr 2022 17,500.00 21,500.00
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan Total : 4,000.00

Trailer 20 Feet - JT-0573 - FCIU5007991 -
FAN BLADE & CONNECTING PIPE

TOTAL : Rs. 223,500.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Two Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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